JEMEZ SPRINGS DOMESTIC WATER ASSOCIATION 16899 HIGHWAY 4 | P.O. BOX 123 JEMEZ SPRINGS, NEW MEXICO 87025 Ph: (575) 829-3083

APPLICATION FOR RENTAL DEPOSIT

The undersigned hereby states that he/she/they are the renter(s) of certain lands which are readily accessible to the water system of the JEMEZ SPRINGS DOMESTIC WATER ASSOCIATION, and herewith tenders the required rental deposit of \$100.00 and agrees upon acceptance of this Application to be bound by and conform to and abide with all the provisions of the Articles of Incorporation and the Bylaws formulated for the management of its business and affairs. Further the undersigned waives liability and holds the Association forever harmless from any alleged damages to a commercial enterprise.

The individual renter and owner agree that they are liable for all charges billed by JEMEZ SPRINGS DOMESTIC WATER ASSOCIATION. Amounts not covered by rental deposit or payments made by the individual renter are the responsibility of the owner. This rental deposit will be used against unpaid amount. If deposit is insufficient to cover the unpaid balance, the Association can use all means necessary to collect on the unpaid amount including disconnection and removal of water service.

| | f, 20 |
|---------------------------|---------------------|
| Owner Name(s) | |
| Owner Signature | |
| Renter Name(s) | |
| Renter Signature(s) | |
| Mailing Address | |
| Telephone | |
| E-mail | |
| VNER: GAL DESCRIPTION: | COMMERCIAL ACCOUNT? |

WATER ASSOCIATION USE ONLY